
Company Name : NITRO SECURITY
Printed by : Adminstrator
Staff Name : ALEX YEUNG Card No. : 31562970
Department : Technical Job Title : Product Development Manager

Date Week
Work In

Time
Late

(Mins)
Work

Out Time
Early
(Mins)

Total
Worked

(Hr)

OT
(hh:mm)

Workgroup Remark

2010-04-01 Thu 07:49 49 19:13 11:24 NW
2010-04-02 Fri --- --- Easter Holiday
2010-04-03 Sat --- --- Easter Holiday
2010-04-04 Sun --- --- Easter Holiday
2010-04-05 Mon 07:39 09:52 1:21 Holiday OT
2010-04-06 Tue 08:42 08:43 :18 Holiday OT
2010-04-07 Wed 07:35 18:58 11:23 NWN
2010-04-08 Thu 07:49 49 19:16 11:27 NW
2010-04-09 Fri 07:47 47 19:19 11:32 NW
2010-04-10 Sat --- ---
2010-04-11 Sun --- ---
2010-04-12 Mon 07:20 20 20:00 12:40 NW  Hong Kong (si/so)
2010-04-13 Tue 07:51 51 18:21 10:30 NW
2010-04-14 Wed --- --- test
2010-04-15 Thu 08:02 62 19:50 11:48 NW
2010-04-16 Fri 08:07 67 19:41 11:34 NW
2010-04-17 Sat --- ---
2010-04-18 Sun --- ---
2010-04-19 Mon 07:52 52 18:58 11:06 NW
2010-04-20 Tue 07:54 54 17:45 15 9:51 NW
2010-04-21 Wed 07:50 50 18:59 11:09 NW
2010-04-22 Thu 07:54 54 17:37 9:43 NW AL -  (#)
2010-04-23 Fri 07:55 55 19:41 11:46 NW
2010-04-24 Sat --- ---
2010-04-25 Sun --- ---
2010-04-26 Mon 07:50 50 18:58 11:08 NW
2010-04-27 Tue --- --- NW Absent
2010-04-28 Wed 07:48 48 17:00 60 9:12 NW
2010-04-29 Thu 07:51 51 19:17 11:26 NW
2010-04-30 Fri 07:47 47 18:33 10:46 NW

End of Report

Approved by : ____________________________ Approved Date : ______________________

NITRO SECURITY
Time Attendance Analysis Monthly Report ( 2010 - 04 )

Printed on : 2010-11-16

Total Late :
13:26(16)

Total Early :
1:15(2)

Total Worked Hr :
190:04

Total OT :
Total Working

Days:19
Total Leave Application

(Day) :0.5


